A-Cylinder
Further guiding of
the A-Cylinder is
not required
A-Cylinder (guided cylinder)
Addition guide not required
A wide variety of A-Cylinder variations are available out of the gas spring production, guaranteeing
our usual high quality. The A-Cylinder can be mounted directly on moveable part of the application.
Further guiding of the A-Cylinder is not needed.
Product features:
max. weight 600 kg per system
stroke length from 150 mm to 400 mm
force per A-Cylinder required to compress: 50N
several connecting parts
special A-Cylinder designs on request
stroke cylinder
tube length (EL2)
diameter piston
rod/ cylinder
model max weight per
cylinder
speed* order number incl
connecting parts
1 100 kg fast ZA213150-ABAW 150mm 315 mm
(stroke + 179 mm)
 22/28 mm
2 150 kg normal ZA216150-ABAW
1 100 kg fast ZA213200-ABAW 200mm 365 mm
(stroke + 179 mm)
22/28 mm
2 150 kg normal ZA216200-ABAW
1 100 kg fast ZA213300-ABAW 300mm 465 mm
(stroke + 179 mm)
22/28 mm
2 150 kg normal ZA216300-ABAW
1 100 kg fast ZA213400-ABAW 400mm 565 mm
(stroke + 179 mm)
 22/28 mm
2 150 kg normal ZA216400-ABAW
* dependent also on selected actuation